
Fill in the gaps

Never Cry Again by Dash Berlin

I saw you

Again, I  (1)________   (2)________   (3)__________  you'd be

I'll  (4)________  this

Real  (5)________   (6)________  you're back safe  (7)________  me

When you  (8)________  home, I’ll  (9)________  this

When you  (10)________  home,  (11)____________  hide it good

I’ll never cry again, when you come home, to me

In picture

I'd see it, you weren't really there

In  (12)__________  I

Still  (13)________  it hanging in the air

When you come home,  (14)____________   (15)________  this

When you  (16)________  home, I’ll hide it good

I’ll never cry agaïn,  (17)________  you  (18)________  home, to me

Come home to me
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. knew

2. just

3. where

4. stop

5. soon

6. when

7. with

8. come

9. stop

10. come

11. I’ll

12. truth

13. feel

14. I’ll

15. stop

16. come

17. when

18. come
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